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4.5 Softengi

$5,000+ Inspired Engineering

$30-%$49/hr

Softengi has built a longstanding business relationship with such mature
250 - 999 organizations, as Cority, a major Canadian EHS software provider, Telia, a
dominant Swedish telecom provider, Veon, a multinational telecommunications
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services company. We have become an official Siemens vendor as well and are
working with this company directly. We've elaborated multiple internal quality
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/softengi
https://twitter.com/softengi_ua
https://www.facebook.com/softengi.en
https://techreviewer.co/top-wordpress-developers
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https://techreviewer.co/reactjs
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https://techreviewer.co/top-vr-and-ar-companies
http://techreviewer.co/companies/softengi

[ techreviewer 02/04/2025 Softengi Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

Case studies

= 1
loT Solution for Landlords Al-Powered LMS System
$25,000¢ Development $10,000+ Development
Ukraine Real Estate South Africa Education
Services focus
Service Lines Custom Software Development
Name  Share Name  Share
Artificial Intelligence 21% — Enterprise Software 44% —
Web Development 13% - Business Software 22% —
Mobile Development 13% - Embedded 12% -
Development
Software 13% -
Development Hardware 11% -
Development
IT Services 8% -
Desktop 11% -
loT Development 8% -
Development
Ecommerce 8% -

AR&VR 8% -
DevOps 4% -

Design 4% o

It Consulting Mobile Development
Name  Share Name  Share
Business Analysis 4% ° Wearable 100%
Domain focus Programming language
Name  Share Name  Share

Telecommunications 20% - C/C++ 20% —


https://techreviewer.co/companies/softengi/iot-solution-for-landlords
https://techreviewer.co/companies/softengi/ai-powered-lms-system
http://techreviewer.co/companies/softengi

Name

Government
Healthcare

Commerce

Retail and Restaurants

Banking & Financial
Services

Transportation &
Logistics

Education

Frameworks

Name

React.js
Xamarin
Vue.js

Unity 3D
React Native
.NET

Django
Angular.js
TensorFlow
Hadoop

Flutter

Share

20%

15%

15%

10%

10%

5%

5%

Share

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%
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Name

Python
JavaScript
C#

Java

Swift

PHP
Objective - C
HTML

Css

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress

Other

Share

15%

15%

15%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Share

50%

50%
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